
DATE January

4 Second Sunday After Christmas Day Ede

11 The First Sunday After Epiphany Amy

18 The Second Sunday After Epiphany Cleve

25 The Third Sunday After Epiphany Cemira

DATE February

1 Lori

8 The Fifth Sunday After Epiphany Amy

15 The Last Sunday After Epiphany Cemira

22 Ede

DATE March

1 The Second Sunday In Lent Janis

8 The Third Sunday In Lent Lori

15 The Fourth Sunday In Lent Ede

22 The Fifth Sunday in Lent Cemira

29 The Sunday of Passion(Palm Sunday) Cleve

NAME HOME PHONE WORK/CELL

Janis Odom 382-2249

Amy Martin 334-590-3515

Ede Worthington

Mickey Worthington

Cleve Poole

Danny Hood

334-399-0340

382-6137

300-3831

382-5471/313-5789

706-614-1184

334-782-2096

843-250-8007

Please arrive 15 minutes before service…9:45

Kenneth Edwards

334-382-9105

Cemira Powell

St. Thomas Episcopal Church 

1st Quarter Lay Reader

334-362-3176

The Fourth Sunday After Epiphany

The First Sunday In Lent

334-335-2471   Lvg Msg 843-250-5180

Lori Neilson

Jim McGowin

Be responsible for a REPLACEMENT if you are away on your Sunday


