St. Thomas Episcopal Church 1st Quarter Lay Reader

DATE	January			
4	Second Sunday After Christmas Day	Ede		
11	The First Sunday After Epiphany			
18	The Second Sunday After Epiphany Cleve			
25	The Third Sunday After Epiphany Cemira			
DATE February				
1	The Fourth Sunday After Epiphany	Lori		
8	The Fifth Sunday After Epiphany	Amy		
15	The Last Sunday After Epiphany	Cemira		
22	The First Sunday In Lent	Ede		
DATE March				
1	The Second Sunday In Lent	Janis		
8	The Third Sunday In Lent	Lori		
15	The Fourth Sunday In Lent	Ede		
22	The Fifth Sunday in Lent	Cemira		
29	The Sunday of Passion(Palm Sunday)	Cleve		

Please arrive 15 minutes before service...9:45 Be responsible for a REPLACEMENT if you are away on your Sunday

NAME	HOME PHONE	WORK/CELL
Jim McGowin	382-6137	382-5471/313-5789
Lori Neilson	300-3831	334-382-9105
Kenneth Edwards		706-614-1184
Cemira Powell		334-782-2096
Janis Odom		382-2249
Amy Martin		334-590-3515
Ede Worthington	334-335-2471 Lvg Msg	843-250-5180
Mickey Worthington	-	843-250-8007
Cleve Poole		334-399-0340
Danny Hood		334-362-3176